
Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending
Betsy Mitchell A.G.Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days
Russell Boggin A.G.Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Patrick Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@aig.com July 21 (Education Day)
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days
Oscar Moloche AIG oscar.moloche@aig.com Both In-person Days
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days
Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Marcus Doran American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days
Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com Both In-person Days
Anthony Sambucini ANS Solutions anthony@ans-solutions.com Both In-person Days
Laura Archie Argo Group US laura.archie@argogroupus.com July 21 (Education Day)
Chris Hollender Argo Group US chollender@argogroupus.com Both In-person Days
Lee Vuu Argo Group US lee.vuu@argogroupus.com Both In-person Days
Andre Lefebvre Arrowpoint Capital andre.lefebvre@arrowpointcap.com Both In-person Days
Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine/Chubb Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com July 21 (Education Day)
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days
Brian Pernel Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies brian.pernel@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days
Bob Schmidt Care Bridge International Bob@carebridgeinc.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Parri Spector Catalina Holdings parrispector@catalinare.com Both In-person Days
Joshua Schwartz Chubb JOSHUA.SCHWARTZ@CHUBB.COM July 21 (Education Day)
David Presley Compre Group David.presley@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Kelly Lloyd Lankford Dentons kelly.lankford@dentons.com July 21 (Education Day)
Erika Lopes-McLeman Dentons erika.lopes-mcleman@dentons.com July 21 (Education Day)
Emily Gilman DLA Piper emily.gilman@us.dlapiper.com July 21 (Education Day)
Stephen Schwab DLA Piper LLP (US) Stephen.Schwab@us.dlapiper.com July 21 (Education Day)
Robert Hendel Dowling Advisors Inc./ AIRROC roberthendel1@gmail.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Peter Calleo Enstar Group peter.calleo@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days
Megan Kuzniewski Enstar (US) Inc. megan.kuzniewski@enstargroup.com July 21 (Education Day)
Andy Meerkins Foley & Lardner LLP ameerkins@foley.com July 21 (Education Day)
Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com Both In-person Days
Tessa Romano Fortitude Re tessa.romano@fortitude-re.com July 21 (Education Day)
Chao (Claire) Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com July 21 (Education Day)
Jim Wrynn FTI Consulting Jim.Wrynn@fticonsulting.com Both In-person Days
Sean Keely Freeborn & Peters LLP skeely@freeborn.com July 21 (Education Day)
Andrew Wooden Freeborn & Peters LLP awooden@freeborn.com July 21 (Education Day)
Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re Andrew_Rothseid@GallagherRe.com Both In-person Days
Kelly Petter Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP kpetter@gerberciano.com Both In-person Days
Ed Hochberg Guy Carpenter Ed.Hochberg@guycarp.com July 21 (Education Day)
Jesse Sommer Guy Carpenter jesse.sommer@guycarp.com Both In-person Days
John West Guy Carpenter John.West@guycarp.com Both In-person Days
John Cruciani Husch Blackwell LLP john.cruciani@huschblackwell.com July 21 (Education Day)
Scott Davis Husch Blackwell LLP Scott.Davis@huschblackwell.com July 21 (Education Day)
Tyler Scott Husch Blackwell LLP tyler.scott@huschblackwell.com Both In-person Days
Henry Sopher Isis Consulting, Inc. HenrySopher@isisconsultinginc.com July 21 (Education Day)
Jonathan Bank Locke Lord LLP jbank@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Al Bottalico Locke Lord LLP al.bottalico@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Robert Romano Locke Lord LLP rromano@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Brian Reardon MaidenRe breardon@maidenre.com Both In-person Days
David Alberts Mayer Brown dalberts@mayerbrown.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown vsidhu@mayerbrown.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Jason Russ Milliman Inc. jason.russ@milliman.com July 21 (Education Day)
Michael Goldstein Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP mgoldstein@moundcotton.com July 21 (Education Day)
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Susan Aldridge Norton Rose Fulbright susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com July 21 (Education Day)
Connie O'Mara O'Mara Consulting, LLC connie@cdomaraconsulting.com Both In-person Days
Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Ed Gibney R&Q Solutions, LLC ed.gibney@rqih.com Both In-person Days
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management, Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days
Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management, Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc. MPetillo@romre.com Both In-person Days
Michael Kuehn RiverStone Resources LLC michael_kuehn@trg.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Stewart Richmond RiverStone Resources LLC stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days
Julie Nevins Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP jnevins@stroock.com July 21 (Education Day)
Steve Byam Swiss Re steve_byam@swissre.com July 21 (Education Day)
Dana Franzetti Swiss Re dana_franzetti@swissre.com July 21 (Education Day)
Lawrence Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Brooke McDevitt Swiss Re brooke_mcdevitt@swissre.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Lisa Simon Swiss Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com July 21 (Education Day)
Paolo Turri Swiss Re paolo_turri@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
James Scrimgeour Travelers jscrimge@travelers.com July 20 (Networking Day)
Marc Penchansky White and Willams LLP penchanskym@whiteandwilliams.com July 21 (Education Day)
Sandy Santomenno Willis Towers Watson sandra.santomenno@willistowerswatson.com July 20 (Networking Day)
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com Both In-person Days
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